SAM2 Data outside Preston Rooms as vehicles enter village from 21/04/22 through 07/06/2022

TRAFFIC ANALYSIS REPORT

For Project:

Project Notes:
Location/Name:

Speed Intervals

Time Intervals

Traffic Report From
85th Percentile Speed
85th Percentile Vehicles
Max Speed

Total Vehicles

Volumes — weekly counts

Average Daily
AM Peak
PM Peak

Speed

Speed Limit:

85th Percentile Speed:
50th Percentile Speed:
Average Speed:

Count over limit
% over limit
Avg Speeder

21/04/2022 10:00:00 PM
14/05/2022 12:00:00 AM
21/04/2022 04:00:00 PM
12/05/2022 11:00:00 PM

Preston Rooms Entering Village

Outside Preston Rooms

Incoming
5 MPH
Instant
21/04/2022 through 07/06/2022
28.7 MPH
4780
65MPH on 21/04/2022 21:55:00
5624
Time 5 Day 7 Day
166 151
08:00 16 12
02:00 16 14
30
28.7
23
22.42
Monday Tuesday Wednesday  Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
36 37 31 162 104 48 28
4.2 4.9 4.3 141 10.2 7.0 6.3
333 33.2 333 33.9 33.6 334 334
65
55
50
50
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