## **TRAFFIC ANALYSIS REPORT**

For Project:	Preston Rooms Entering Village			
Project Notes:	Outside Preston Rooms			
Location/Name:	Incoming			
Speed Intervals	5 MPH			
Time Intervals	Instant			
Traffic Report From	21/04/2022	through	07/06/2022	
85th Percentile Speed	28.7 MPH			
85th Percentile Vehicles	4780			
Max Speed	65 MPH on	21/04/2022	2 21:55:00	
Total Vehicles	5624			

## Volumes – weekly counts

-	Time	5 Day	7 Day	
Average Daily		166	151	
AM Peak	08:00	16	12	
PM Peak	02:00	16	14	

## Speed

Speed Limit:	30
85th Percentile Speed:	28.7
50th Percentile Speed:	23
Average Speed:	22.42

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
Count over limit	36	37	31	162	104	48	28
% over limit	4.2	4.9	4.3	14.1	10.2	7.0	6.3
Avg Speeder	33.3	33.2	33.3	33.9	33.6	33.4	33.4

21/04/2022 10:00:00 PM	65
14/05/2022 12:00:00 AM	55
21/04/2022 04:00:00 PM	50
12/05/2022 11:00:00 PM	50

## SAM2 Data outside Preston Rooms as vehicles enter village from 21/04/22 through 07/06/2022

